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Rating

01

Ergonomic comparison of load carrying
activity of brick kiln female workers
performed by conventional method and
using head load manager

HWWE proceeding
international
conferencePp.542-
548

978-93-
5130-227-8

4.0

02

Jayshree Zend, Manjusha Revanwar and
Swati Gaikwad (2019 Ergonomics for
work improvement inselected food
processing enterprises

international
Journal of recent
Scientific Research
Vol. 10 Issue 5 Pp.
32506-32511

0976-3031

5.2

03

Swati Gaikwad and Jayshree Zend (2019)
Postural analysis of female workers
while performing load carrying activity
by conventional method and using head
load manager.

International

Journal of Science
and Research 1JSR)
Vol 8 Pp. 1043-1047.

2319-7064

04

Swati Gaikwad and Jayshree Zend (2019)
Work related musculoskeletal

Bulletin of

environment

2277-1808

4.9




problems and risk factors of brick
kiln female workers.

Pharmacology and

life sciences Vol. 8
Pp. 82-84

05

Jayshree Zend, Manjusha Revanwar and
Swati Gaikwad (2019) Gender
participation and technology use in
turmeric production system

Current agriculture
research journal
Vol. 7 Pp. 165-170.

2347-4688

5.2

06

Jaysree Rodge, Manjusha Rewanvar and
Swati Gaikwad (2020). Assessment of
low cost technologies for Drudgery
mitigation in ginger production system.

International
Journal of Current
Microbiology and
Applied  sciences
9(8): 3866 — 3872.

2319-7706

5.38
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